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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Friday, 12 January 2018 9:45 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: SHAB490R VS GY4401K THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Attachments: img-111132217-0001.pdf

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Bl 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]
Sent: Friday, 12 January 2018 9:23 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: chianglc@cdge.com.sg

Subject: RE: SHAB490R VS GY4401K THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Without Prejudice

Dear Chiang

Moted on your request attached, LKK will conduct survey,

Dear LKK

Please accept assignment to conduct Pre repair inspection on a without prejudice basis, thank you.

Regards,

Rachel Tan, Executive | P. +65 6804 7846 | Rachel.tan@sg.gaig.com

GRENTAMERICAN.
WNSURARCE COMPANY .
Claims | 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

This ermail transmission, including any attachments, is intended salefy for the addresser named above, and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are
niot the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosurs, copying, distribution or use af the contents of this e-mail is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error,
please notilfy the sender immeadiately by reply ermail and dastroy the message and its attachments,

5[&{} 1 ’ Moody's Standard & Poor's
1 m) @ A1 (Good) &s (Strong)

il i Vi PO A Mk P
Ao [Sappoieary

Arad Wiy 1T W

For mare infermation on our financial ratings, visit GAIG com/Financialbtrength.



Froin: Ng, Sharon
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 10:48 PM

To: Tan, Rachel <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: FW: SHAS490R VS GY4401K THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Hi Rachel, FYNA

From: Chiang Liat Choon [mailto:chianglc@cdge.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 1:28 PM

To: Mg, Sharon <Sharon.Ng@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: General Claims <GeneralClaims@sg.gaig.com>
Subject: Fw: SHAB490R VS GY4401K THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Dear Sharon,

Attached herewith repair estimate,

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off. 62148314 Fax: 65468156
----- Fonwarded by Chiang Liat Choon/cdge/delgronotes on 11/01/2018 01:23 PM -—-

Fram, “ApeosPort-IV CE570 " <shs-singnallin betransilcom.sq>
To: chiangle@edge com.sg

Daile 11/01/2018 01:19 PM

Subject Scan Data from COG_LO_AW_AS570

Number of Images: 10
Attachment File Type: BDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570
Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary
information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this
message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying,
distributing or disclosging any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining
to any matter outside ocur business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute
a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to
any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly
authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is
committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if
necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 193206653M]




This message and any attachments may contain confidential. privileged or proprietary information. If vou
are not the intended recipient. kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately. and
please be advised that using. copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein 1s not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
siuned by the duly authorised representatives of both parties,

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment,
We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Fngineering Pre Lid [Registration No, 199506048W |

The content of this e-mall message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipient, be advised that ary use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prahibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.



¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
g 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAI18000730/K1td3
|NHRIRDI
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 12-01-2018
SINGAPORE 039190
Code: GAIl
1. ' Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GY 4401K Veh. Inspected SHA 8430R
Policy Ne. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From RACHEL TAN Assign Date 12/01/2018
P Vehicle Particulars & Condition 3
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer £ Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/01/2018 Inspection Date 12/01/2018

Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508965

Ba. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




MCDEBA050T2 | CamfariDelGr Engirsering Pie Lid - Layang
EMTRY DATE & TIME: 11401720718 0%:11
NTTED BY: Janef Lim Siang Gak

SubalT

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

s ey coractly the details of ihe accldent o spead up the claims procass.
2. This Form must be completed by {he Policyhelder andlor the Autharised Driver,
3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or withalding of material facts may allow insurance companies 1o
repudiate policy ability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance compankes is nof an admisssan af policy liability on the gart of the insuranca companias
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Polics for investigation.
f. This report will ba farwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cenfre established by the General Insurance Association of
Singapore(GlA) for archiving and ihat copses of this report will for & fee ba made available upon application by interasted partas
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you heraby consent 1o the archiving of this report al the centre &nd to copies of he repoer being made available
aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 11/01/2018 09:11
Date Of Accident 10/01/2018 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident WOODLANDS RD X SUNGEI KADUT AVE
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SHAB4590R
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registerad Owner CITYCAB PTELTD
Co Rag No 1995028396
Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXL.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone Mo OFFICE-B5508T68
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer HYLIMNDAI
hModel 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? NEd

If Mo, Please state action o be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company FIRST CAPITAL INSURAMNCE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDI/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy ¥ES

Paolicy Mumber D-18088937MFSH

Cover Mote Number

Driver

Name of Driver SiM CHEE PENG

NRIC No 51488407 A

Date Of Birth 191211961

Occupatian OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 25/09/1984

Driving Experience 33 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address SIMTHMS@YAHOOQ.COM,SG

FPage 1 of 24



BLK 743 YISHUN STREET 72
#12-118

FPostcode TE0T49

Address

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
it No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle 5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles invalved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? MO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Passenger 1 NAME: ~
GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: W
GEMDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? MO

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded? MO

Vehicle Registration Mumber GY4401K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MISSAN LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mame of Driver OMNG ENG PENG
MRIC/Passport Number 510186564

Contact Numbear 90614709

Address

Page 2 of 24



Postcode

Insurance Company Mame

MNature Of Damage LH FRONT
Mo, Of Passenger {Including Driver)

Fage 3 of 24



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the actident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Dirjver.

2, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may zliow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. Theissue and acceptance of this Form by insurgnce companies is not an admission of policy fiability on the part of the insurance

companies,

E. arti Paliee [ igation.

6. The report will ke forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre estabilshed by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be mede avallable upon application by

interested parties,

7. By tha fodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a] My insurer, my workshap and the General Insurence Association of Singapore (“GIA”] may/fare permitted to collect, use,
diselose andfar process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided-by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information”} and disclose and transfer such
Persanal Information to all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle (s} invalved in this accident {all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicle(s) invalved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers®), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant gavernment agency/authority (such as the police), far the purpose(s)
of
(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary

Investigations refating to the claims;

{il} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
[iii}) carrying out and/fer dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

v} administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me ta bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

(v} cemplying with applicable law in administering, processing, handfing andfor dealing with my claims.{collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b)  all insurer(s} wha have insured vehicle(s) involved In this accident and the Insurers' lewyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c) my Personal infermation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/for GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or more of the above Purposss.

{d}  my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims histary for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

{e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{1} toallinsurers and/for any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, contrelling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(i1} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws ar court arders,

CITYCAB PTE LTD /
CO. REG. NO. 198502839¢ L}_\ 10/el (e _2/

Palicyhelder's Signature - Dréuer’;_ﬁgn_atme - Reporting Centre Peé:lfn![’s Signature
Cate & Time: lif driver is not the podicyhalder) MName:
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN fn.:

GUARIAL WraiohblasFaim_ Vi

R 8=
b b Lo

Page 4 of 24



Sketch Plan Pg. 2

-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

SKETCH PLAN -

|'e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every resp

DECLARATION

”/m/;ﬁ : %&

Reporting Centra Pe{ignﬁe!': Signature

Fame:

{If driver is not the policyholder)

Date B Time:

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Driver's Signature

C0O. REG, NO. 1995028396

Podcyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

PRIC/FIN No:

J

chiFond e A1

GraTehAr Shat

Page 5 of 24



Sketch Plan Pg. 3

Describe Circumstances of the ﬁ.étident - |

On 10 Jan 2018 at about 19:30 hrs | stopped my taxi on the second lane from the right at the

traffic junction of Woodlands Rd and Sunge{hlﬁadut Ave with my right hand si_gnal iigh_t:i____ -

switched on waiting for the ge"éen arrow filter lights to éﬁpe_a roo

Shortly after the the green arrow filter lights appeared hence | slowly proceeded to move

e

forward and make a right turn towards the left lane along Sungei Kadut Ave(see video footage)

and maintaining rfw taxi within my lane.

As }mr taxi was about to enter into the left lane along Sundei kadut Ave suddenly a Nissan

larry GY4401K coming from my right rear while in the midst of negotiating the right turn, the

?a!d lorry encroached into my lane and caused this accident to happen.

In the process the left hand side front of the lorry hit and grazed the right hand side rear

including the right hand side rear wheel/tire of my taxi.

he is at fault for causing this accident. He offered to compensate me. | told him that he hasto

pay me my rentals anl:l-_ "I"d_ss_uf_ income as well. After hearing this he told me to file a claim
lagainst his insurer.

02 male passengers on board my taxi. No injury at the point qftha accident.

Enclosed is a video footage to support my claims.
|

Declaration

IfWe declara the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CITYCAB PTELTD

c0. REG. NO, 19595028396 3

Policyhalder's Signature/Date & Criver's Signature{lf driver is not the policyhalder)/Date Witnessed by Aeporting
Tirne & Timea Centre Parsonnel

Page & of 24






COMFOR1

- ENGINEERING
COMFORIELGRE 7 patve/Time: 11:01 2018 ags @ 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CFS0)1 JOB CARD :=ales Order: JoNOA0SL05591
JSTOMER == 25 | mean rﬁ' - MILEAGE
UME CITYCARB FTE LTD R oy
ISTOMER 7010076 Al Eorecimsiininns 1
STOMEAND83 SIN MING DRIVE — e
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 1-40 11 |0TTSE "7 40
L. [R) 65551188 L8]] YHOF%\Jlbl 2017 TARGET DATE
(®) Gl
CHASS CIOMPLETYOM DETETIME:
SCOUNTCARDNO. o T REEBsLUMiU098334 |
JOB IPTION
Accident Date: 10.01.2018
NATURE: 3P 10.01.2018
S /NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
JECKED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGHNATURE
]
wawledgament Shp Exit Paszs
el
ik Wehicke Mo
.  SHAB4SOR CHIANG @ B SHAB490R
& of Service Advisor Signature/Date Nama of Serdce Advisor Date

= returned to Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard



CITY CAB PTE LTD
KEPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHA 8490R
MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAL 40

DATE 11/1/2018 10:44

( : {a'a LU v '~r\

Qty | _Parts Desc riptiunf=Lahnur

~ [Rear Bumper x4 %~

Rear Bumper Clips e
Rear Fender (RH) *< =

Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) %

Rear Windscreen Moulding *
Rear Wheel Hub Cap (RH) ~

Ll

AR

LI%

Rear Bumper Rubber Mat X
Rear Windscreen Sealant X ™

Labour Charge
Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charge

Tufl Kote

Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass
E/Refix Reverse Sensor

ICa IN4%%
// (2f )4 P

> foy+
a

/}M Vor s r

[l

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

rr’{-

4t

Type Unit Price Amount
§  603.60
$ 22.00
$ 2.020.10
S 16440
S 60.00
$  150.70
$  3,020.80
§  604.16
§  2,416.64
% 50.00 [Nett
5 46.00 |Neu
$ 96.00
oo
- 00
(o
s 4peTio ‘?
§  sea0 X"
3 50.00 | Ao
S 15pe0se
$ 12060 X0
$  120081% <
$  1,740.00
S 4,252.64

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of t te-abewve vehicle, The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS : CITYCABPTELTD
143 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 375717
63551188

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0658-G  140VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

0002 20-204

1500700 20000

REMOVEREFIX UPHOLSTERY ASST REPAIR

MV A NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE: DATE :

JOB NO

REGN KO
MILEAGE
MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

Date; 17.01.2018
Time: 09:30:44
Page: |

305105991
SHAR4GOR
QOO0
HYUNDAI

[-40

18.01.2017
11.01.2018 07:40
10.01.2018

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

120.56

SUB-TOTAL

400,00

360,00

50.00

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

120056

B10.00

930.56

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Cur Job Ref No 305105991
’ : ComfortDedGmo Enginearing Pta Lid
Date 17/01/18 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
Fan: G546 B156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax:
Attn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No. SHAB490R 12/01/18
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-
1. The repair job shall bill 1o: GREAT AMERICAN GY4401K
2, The finalized amount shall be:
(a)  Spare Parts after List discount $120.56
=) Labour Chargas $810.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost §930.56

{c.)  Lumpsum Repair (if applicabe)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

20%

3. Estimated normal pericd for repairs:

3 warking days

4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7

working days -
5, Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and
S finalized amount
{
Signature : L Signature -
Name : CHIANG Name Lk
Tei . 62148314 Date : / -]'/rf.rf
Fax - 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
ltem Amount Afltached Confiem By Remarks
(Signature)
Yes or No
Rental Rate PiDay YES
Loss of Income Paid M

Survey Fees

LTA Search Fee

e T ra =

Medical Fees {on behalf
of driver, if applicable)

6 Owerrun

Remarks;




' Vd V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L; ;; : 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607196 GST Reg. No. 19-9607156-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref : CS/GAIB000730/K11d3n2
NI
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date: 19-01-2018
SINGAPORE 039190
Code: GAl
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GY 4401K Veh. Inspected SHA 8490R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. GY4401K Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From RACHEL TAN Assign Date 12/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMHUD98334 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 188255 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION.
CAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/01/2018 Inspection Date 12/01/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
589 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508960
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




y

b,

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-8607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA B430R

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page Mo 1 of 1

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition |\ wSERas &Y “j}
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER TO REPAIR SEE 603,60 B
LABOUR
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 22.00 -
1|REAR FEMDER (RH) TO REPAIR SEE 2.020.10 -
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) SERVICEABLE 164 40 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REAR WHEEL HUB CAFP (RH) GRAZED 150.70 150.70
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -604 .16 -30.14
2.416.64 120.56
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 46.00 -
96.00 -
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 850.00 400.00
BUMPER AND REAR FENDER (RH).
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 400.00 360.00
WIRING CHARGE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
TUFF KOTE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR. 150.00 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. MNOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1,740.00 B810.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,252.64 930.56
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 930,56

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18000730/K1td3n2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A,M.MATAI|
Licensed Appraiser




